
Indore - Bareilly Weekly Special/04319X - COVR - NR 
INDB/Indore Junction to BE/Bareilly Junction 

22h 35m - 1035 km - 16 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 INDB Indore Junction 16:45 0 1 0 83 550 WR
2 DWX Dewas Junction 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 39 44 537 WR
3 UJN Ujjain Junction 18:10 18:25 15m 1 79 72 492 WR
4 BCH Berchha 19:15 19:17 2m 0 1 140 74 490 WR
5 SJP Shujalpur 19:52 19:54 2m 0 1 183 81 455 WR
6 SEH Sehore 20:25 20:27 2m 0 1 224 40 499 WR
7 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 21:10 21:15 5m 0 1 253 58 519 WCR
8 BHS Vidisha 22:18 22:20 2m 1 1 314 45 429 WCR
9 BINA Bina Junction 00:15 00:20 5m 0 2 399 56 411 WCR
10 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 03:05 03:13 8m 0 2 553 81 258 NCR
11 GWL Gwalior Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 0 2 650 60 212 NCR
12 AGC Agra Cantt. 06:25 06:30 5m 0 2 768 7 167 NCR
13 AF Agra Fort 07:05 07:10 5m 0 2 773 31 166 NCR
14 ALJN Aligarh Junction 10:15 10:20 5m 2 2 869 37 186 NCR
15 BJ Bahjoi 12:32 12:34 2m 0 2 950 32 NR
16 CH Chandausi Junction 13:05 13:10 5m 0 2 967 38 NR
17 AO Aonla 14:16 14:18 2m 0 2 1009 26 176 NR
18 BE Bareilly Junction 15:20 0 2 1035 - 169 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 20 2024 (20:32)

May 20 2024 (20:32)

1

1


